Pricing List

Receive £50 of in-clinic spending when you refer a friend to us!

Individual Sessions
Cheeks
Earlobes
Eyebrows
Fingers
Nipples
Nose
Peri-anal
Toes

Chin
Jawline
Neck
Sideburns
Upper Lip
Bikini
Lower Arms
Shoulder Blades
Shoulders
Underarms
Abdomen
Brazilian
Buttocks
Chest

Full Arms
Half Back
Half Face
Hollywood
Lower Legs
Thighs

Full Face
Full Back
Full Legs

Electrolysis
Choose your own time
30 Minutes
60 Minutes

Pre-Surgical Electrolysis
Choose your own time
30 Minutes
60 Minutes

Hydro Facial - Anti-Ageing,
Brightening, & Congestion

30 Minutes
60 Minutes

AESTHETICS

Laser Hair Removal

Price per session per area

£40
£40
£40
£40
£40
£40
£40
£40
£80
£80
£80
£80
£80
£100
£100
£100
£100
£100
£130
£150
£150
£150
£150
£150
£170
£180
£180
£180
£250
£300
£300

Price per session
£1.66 per Minute

£50
£100

Price per session

£2 per Minute
£60
£120

Price per
session per type

£60
£90

Package Sessions

Feet & Toes £80
Hands & Fingers £80
Lip & Chin £100
Jawline & Chin £120
Bikini & Underarms £160
Brazilian & Underarms £160
Lower Legs & Underarms £160
Upper Lip, Chin, & Jawline £160
Full Legs & Underarms £180
Hollywood & Underarms £180
Bikini (any), Underarms, & Lower Legs ~ £250
Full Face & Neck £250
Half Back, Shoulders, & Neck £250
Torso & Abdomen £280
Bikini (any), Underarms, & Full Leg £300
Half Back, Shoulders, & Top Arms £300
Full Back, Neck, Shoulders, & Top Arms ~ £320

Full Back, Neck, Shoulders, Top Arms, & Buttocks £380

Full Legs, Bikini (any), Peri-anal, & Underarms £420
Basic Full Body: Arms, Legs, Bikini (any),

Navel Pubis, & Underarms £
Basic Full Body & Face £500
Full Body £550
Full Body & Face £600

Dermapen Microneedling
Body
Face & Neck
Hair Loss Treatment

DermaQuest Peels & Resurfacers
Acne, Anti-Ageing, & Pigmentation

Retinol Infusion

Glycolic Resurfacer
MangoBrite Resurfacer
Power Pumpkin Resurfacer
PowerPeptide Resurfacer
Primary Pumpkin Resurfacer
Salicylic Resurfacer
C-Infusion Peel

Modified Jessner Peel
SkinBrite Peel

TCA Peel

3 Session Peels

Mixology Peels

3 Session Mixology Peels

6 Session Acne Plan

C

Identity

Price per session per area

Price per session

£170
£155
£160

Price
£50
£80
£80
£80
£80
£80
£80

£150

£150
£150
£150
£450
£180
£540
£480



Pricing List

Receive £50 of in-clinic spending when you refer a friend to us!

Lesion Removal/Reduction  Price per session

Milia/Milum Removal £80
Cherry Angioma Removal £100
Mole Removal £100
Skin Tag Removall £100
Age Spot Removal £100
Spider Veins £100
Threading & Tinting Price per session
Threading £10
Eyebrow Tint £12
Eyelash Tint £15
Threading & Eyebrow Tint £22
Threading, Eyebrow Tint, & Eyelash Tint £34
Tattoo Removal Price per session

Extra Small (2 x 2 Inches) £80
Small (4 x 4 Inches) £120
Medium (6 x 6 Inches) £140
Large (8 x 8 Inches) £160
Extra Large (10 x 10 Inches) £180
Extra Extra Large (12 x 12 Inches) £200
Laser Treatments Price per session
Birthmarks & Pigmentation: 60 Minutes £100
Carbon Laser Facial: 40 Minutes £100
Laser Skin Rejuvenation: 60 Minutes £100
1 Hour Consultation Price per session

Acne £25
Electrolysis £25
Laser Hair Removal £25
Pigmentation £25
Acne Scarring / Scarring £25
Skin £25
Tattoo Removal £25

Hydro Facials £25



