

Pricing List

Receive **£50** of in-clinic spending when you refer a friend to us!

Laser Hair Removal

50% off when booking 4 or more sessions!

Individual Sessions	Price per session per area	Package Sessions	Price per session per area
Cheeks	£40 £20	Feet & Toes	£80 £40
Earlobes	£40 £20	Hands & Fingers	£80 £40
Eyebrows	£40 £20	Lip & Chin	£100 £50
Fingers	£40 £20	Jawline & Chin	£120 £60
Nipples	£40 £20	Bikini & Underarms	£160 £80
Nose	£40 £20	Brazilian & Underarms	£160 £80
Peri-anal	£40 £20	Lower Legs & Underarms	£160 £80
Toes	£40 £20	Upper Lip, Chin, & Jawline	£160 £80
Chin	£80 £40	Full Legs & Underarms	£180 £90
Jawline	£80 £40	Hollywood & Underarms	£180 £90
Neck	£80 £40	Bikini (any), Underarms, & Lower Legs	£250 £125
Sideburns	£80 £40	Full Face & Neck	£250 £125
Upper Lip	£80 £40	Half Back, Shoulders, & Neck	£250 £125
Bikini	£100 £50	Torso & Abdomen	£280 £140
Lower Arms	£100 £50	Bikini (any), Underarms, & Full Leg	£300 £150
Shoulder Blades	£100 £50	Half Back, Shoulders, & Top Arms	£300 £150
Shoulders	£100 £50	Full Back, Neck, Shoulders, & Top Arms	£320 £160
Underarms	£100 £50	Full Back, Neck, Shoulders, Top Arms, & Buttocks	£380 £190
Abdomen	£130 £65	Full Legs, Bikini (any), Peri-anal, & Underarms	£420 £210
Brazilian	£150 £75	Basic Full Body: Arms, Legs, Bikini (any), Navel Pubis, & Underarms	£450 £225
Buttocks	£150 £75	Basic Full Body & Face	£500 £250
Chest	£150 £75	Full Body	£550 £275
Full Arms	£150 £75	Full Body & Face	£600 £300
Half Back	£150 £75		
Half Face	£170 £85		
Hollywood	£180 £90		
Lower Legs	£180 £90		
Thighs	£180 £90		
Full Face	£250 £125		
Full Back	£300 £150		
Full Legs	£300 £150		

Dermapen Microneedling

Price per session

Body	£170
Face & Neck	£155
Hair Loss Treatment	£160

DermaQuest Peels & Resurfacers Acne, Anti-Ageing, & Pigmentation

Price

Retinol Infusion	£50
Glycolic Resurfacer	£80
MangoBrite Resurfacer	£80
Power Pumpkin Resurfacer	£80
PowerPeptide Resurfacer	£80
Primary Pumpkin Resurfacer	£80
Salicylic Resurfacer	£80
C-Infusion Peel	£150
Modified Jessner Peel	£150
SkinBrite Peel	£150
TCA Peel	£150
3 Session Peels	£450
Mixology Peels	£180
3 Session Mixology Peels	£540
6 Session Acne Plan	£480

Electrolysis

Price per session

Choose your own time	£1.66 per Minute
30 Minutes	£50
60 Minutes	£100

Pre-Surgical Electrolysis

Price per session

Choose your own time	£2 per Minute
30 Minutes	£60
60 Minutes	£120

Hydro Facial - Anti-Ageing, Brightening, & Congestion

Price per session per type

30 Minutes	£60
60 Minutes	£90

Pricing List

Receive **£50** of in-clinic spending when you refer a friend to us!

Lesion Removal/Reduction	Price per session
Milia/Milium Removal	£80
Cherry Angioma Removal	£100
Mole Removal	£100
Skin Tag Removal	£100
Age Spot Removal	£100
Spider Veins	£100

Threading & Tinting	Price per session
Threading	£10
Eyebrow Tint	£12
Eyelash Tint	£15
Threading & Eyebrow Tint	£22
Threading, Eyebrow Tint, & Eyelash Tint	£34

Tattoo Removal	Price per session
Extra Small (2 x 2 Inches)	£80
Small (4 x 4 Inches)	£120
Medium (6 x 6 Inches)	£140
Large (8 x 8 Inches)	£160
Extra Large (10 x 10 Inches)	£180
Extra Extra Large (12 x 12 Inches)	£200

Laser Treatments	Price per session
Birthmarks & Pigmentation: 60 Minutes	£100
Carbon Laser Facial: 40 Minutes	£100
Laser Skin Rejuvenation: 60 Minutes	£100

1 Hour Consultation	Price per session
Acne	£25
Electrolysis	£25
Laser Hair Removal	£25
Pigmentation	£25
Acne Scarring / Scarring	£25
Skin	£25
Tattoo Removal	£25
Hydro Facials	£25